
 Church Name Position Email Address Location 

Deanery 1 St. Anne of the Sunset Danyelle Velonza Youth Minister danyelle.v.09@gmail.com San Francisco 

  St. Cecilia Andrew Aquino Youth Minister scyouthminister@gmail.com San Francisco 

  St. Finn Barr Alice Guidry Youth Minister alguidry@comcast.net San Francisco 

 St. Gabriel Mark Diamond Youth Minister youthminister@sgparish.org San Francisco 

Deanery 2 Corpus Christi Fr. Rafael Saiz Youth Minister arafasaiz@gmail.com San Francisco 

 St. Elizabeth Laurrie Digneo Confirmation/Youth sophielady7@aol.com San Francisco 

  St. Paul of the Shipwreck Loretta Chatmon Youth Coordinator spswoffice@aol.com San Francisco 

  St. Paul of the Shipwreck Sergio Gomez Hispanic Youth Coordinator legacy8@me.com San Francisco 

Deanery 3 Star of the Sea Lorna Feria  DRE lorna_feria@yahoo.com San Francisco 

 Star of the Sea Bro. Gabriel Crawford Youth Minister gabriellukecrawford@gmail.com San Francisco 

  St. Dominic Michael O’Smith DRE/Youth dre@stdominics.org San Francisco 
Deanery 4 St. Boniface Angelica Lopez Youth Minister angelica@saintbonifacesf.org San Francisco 

Deanery 5 St. Kevin Maria Devora Youth Minister genoliomariag@gmail.com San Francisco 

 Mission Dolores Maria Rosales-Uribe DRE nicaroses@me.com  San Francisco 

 St. John the Evangelist Natasha Rivera Youth Ministry natashar23@gmail.com San Francisco 

 Deanery 6 Our Lady of Mount Carmel Catherine DiPietrie Youth/Confirmation olmcmv@gmail.com Mill Valley 

  St. Anselm Nicolas Case Youth/Confirmation st.anselm@att.net Ross 

Deanery 7 Our Lady of Loretto Annie Troy Youth/Confirmation annie@ollnovato.org Novato 

 St. Raphael Eduardo Vazquez DRE evazquez@saintraphael.com  San Rafael 

 St. Raphael Edwin Martinez Confirmation  San Rafael 

  St. Isabella Shane Graham Youth Minister supergnat@sbcglobal.net  San Rafael 

Deanery 8 Holy Angels Jeannette Luna Youth Minister jeannett_luna@sbcglobal.net Colma 

  Our Lady of Mercy Anne Balazo Youth Minister balazo.anne@gmail.com Daly City 

  Our Lady of Perpetual Help Angelo Marquez Youth Minister angelojosephmarquez@gmail.com Daly City 

  St. Andrew Douglas Requilman Youth Coordinator douglasrequilman@yahoo.com Daly City 

  St. Augustine Melanie Macaraeg Youth Minister melanieamacaraeg@yahoo.com South San Francisco 

 St. Augustine Daniel Diaz Youth Minister djpdiaz@gmail.com South San Francisco 

  St. Peter Bettyann Motylewski Director of HS RE, Conf & YM peterscove@comcast.net Pacifica 

Deanery 9 Mater Dolorosa Felisa Cepeda DRE mscepeda@mdssf.org South San Francisco 

  St. Bruno Pai Lautaimi Youth Minister  youthminister@saintbrunos.org San Bruno 

 St. Bruno Christina Ugaitafa Youth Minister pcristinacu@aol.com  San Bruno 

 St. Dunstan Gabrielle O’Neil Youth Minister stdunstanym@gmail.com  Millbrae 
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  St. Veronica Karen Guglielmoni DRE/ Confirmation kguglielmoni@stveronicassf.com San Bruno 

Deanery 10 Immaculate Heart of Mary Julie Kanzaki Coordinator of Religious Ed & YM jkanzaki@ihmbelmont.org Belmont 

  Our Lady of Angels Chris Mariano Confirmation/Youth Youthministry@olaparish.org Burlingame 

  Our Lady of the Pillar Liz Neapolitan Youth/Confirmation eneapolitan@aol.com Half Moon Bay 

  St. Catherine of Siena Silvia Chiesa Confirmation stcatym@yahoo.com Burlingame 

  St. Charles Tami Palladino Youth Ministry Coordinator tami@stcharlesparish.org San Carlos 

  St. Gregory Heather Bernat 
Confirmation Coordinator/Youth 
Minister hbernat@stgregs-sanmateo.org San Mateo 

  St. Mark Jill Watkins 
Coordinator of YM & 
Confirmation jillmlv@aol.com Belmont 

  St. Timothy Stella Trinidad Youth stella.trinidad@gmail.com San Mateo 

  St. Timothy Anaseini Tuipulotu Coordinator/Youth (Tongan) 
(515) 627-5104 (work) (650) 327-
2471 (home) 

 

Deanery 11 Our Lady of Mount Carmel Kendra Rickwald Youth Ministry kendra.czarnecki@gmail.com 

 

 St. Matthias Sabrina Harper  Youth Minister cff@stmatthiasparish.org Redwood City 

  St. Pius Samantha Yee Youth Ministry samjyee@gmail.com  Redwood City 

  St. Raymond Christine Augulis Youth Ministry/Confirmation Christineaugulis@rocketmail.com Menlo Park 
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